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Place

10

11

12

CHE

13

13

Nom / Prénom

DELARUE Stéphane
CHASSAGNE Damien
BARONNET Patrice
MENANT Hervé
DELIENCOURT Arnaud
MILLET Francois
LACROIX Ludivine
VIGROUX Jean-Pierre
BANEWITZ Sacha
BENOIT Gérard
COFFRE Thierry
SANCHEZ Hervé
GASSER Joseph-Laurent
CHAUVELOT Jérémie

GOMEZ URBINA Alexandre

@tatis-

Association / Ligue

S.T.22-38
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

C.A.T. VAUDOY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

LAFRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ETOILE AUXONNAISE
BOURGOGNE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

SIUS

Séries
95,0 93,0
94,0 93,0
97,0 90,0
93,0 92,0
95,0 90,0
95,0 90,0
96,0 89,0
90,0 94,0
96,0 88,0
93,0 90,0
95,0 88,0
91,0 90,0
92,0 88,0
93,0 87,0
93,0 87,0

Total
188,0

187,0

187,0

185,0

185,0

185,0

185,0

184,0

184,0

183,0

183,0

181,0

180,0

180,0

180,0
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Place

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

Nom / Prénom

PEREIRA DE SOUSA Jéréme
BIGACHE Antoine
GUEDRA Abdelkrim
VALLET Dominique
NGUYEN Michel
BENEJEAN Jérémy
KOLOSSOV Alexis
GAILLARD Pascal
NOLASCO Fabienne
BOISSY Christophe
LAMOISE Xavier
PARACHEY Philippe
GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu
LIMIN Philippe

MATON Amandine

@tatis-

Association / Ligue

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T. TOULON
COTE D'AZUR

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S.POLICE LYONNAISE
LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

CIBLE MONT-BLANC
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

SIUS

Séries
92,0 87,0
93,0 86,0
94,0 85,0
88,0 90,0
90,0 87,0
93,0 84,0
94,0 83,0
87,0 89,0
88,0 88,0
89,0 87,0
90,0 86,0
91,0 85,0
84,0 91,0
90,0 85,0
90,0 85,0

Total
179,0

179,0

179,0

178,0

177,0

177,0

177,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

176,0

175,0

175,0

175,0
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Place

30

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

PICHON Ismaél
KOVACEVIC Dragan
PORRETTA Jacky
SAUZET Olivier
SAMIS Gilles

LACHE Jéréme

DE SAEVER Héléne
REBOLLAR Dany
BAUDRY Jean-Michel
BATTU Jean-Claude
CHAULIER Jean-Pierre
BELLET Fabrice
DELEAU Hervé
REGNIER Philippe

O'NEILL Jean-Marc

@tatis-

Association / Ligue

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

C.S. BRAGARDS
CHAMPAGNE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

AST TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

B.T.C. CHATELAILLON
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T.22-38
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T.22-38
ILE-DE-FRANCE

SIUS3

Séries
97,0 78,0
97,0 78,0
98,0 77,0
85,0 88,0
83,0 88,0
86,0 85,0
88,0 83,0
92,0 79,0
93,0 78,0
87,0 83,0
81,0 88,0
91,0 78,0
82,0 86,0
85,0 83,0
87,0 81,0

Total
175,0

175,0
175,0
173,0
171,0
171,0
171,0
171,0
171,0
170,0
169,0
169,0
168,0
168,0

168,0
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45 MIALON Hervé S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE 81,0 86,0 167,0
LYONNAIS

46 PACE Michel TARC 860 81,0 167.0
AUVERGNE

46 COSTANTINI André S.T. LAXOU 860 81,0 167.0
LORRAINE

48 HENAULT Thierry CSABA 123 880 77.0 165,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

49 SAUVAGE Samuel FRANGE LIBERTE T.O.P 830 81,0 164.,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

50 BISSON Michel AT.C.P. ALENCON 880 76,0 164,0
NORMANDIE

51 AUBRY Michaél ANGERS TIR SPORTIF 89,0 750 164,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

52 ZAMORA Christophe LA DU GUESCLIN 90,0 740 164,0
BRETAGNE

53 LE ROUX Laurence C.TPPN. 820 81,0 163,0
ILE-DE-FRANCE

54 LARIVE Gauthier S.T. LAXOU 850 78,0 163,0
LORRAINE

55 BOUCLY Thibault LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 820 80,0 162,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

56 MUNIER Serge C.S. BRAGARDS 860 750 161,0
CHAMPAGNE

57 DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre AS.T.CREIL 81,0 79,0 160,0
PICARDIE

58 VETILLARD Philippe AT.C.P. ALENCON 820 77,0 159,0
NORMANDIE

59 GAMERQO Alfonso GIRONDINS TIR 89.0 700 159,0
AQUITAINE

@tatis-

SIUS3
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Place

60

61

61

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

BERTIN Gilbert
CHASSAGNE Pascal
AURELLE Jean-Philippe
LECOMPAGNON Christophe
GIFFON Marc

GUEANT Sébastien
POTHAIN David

AVEZ Vincent

DEMAINE Yann
HABEILLON Jean-Luc
GOMBERT Philippe
GAILLARD Dominique
BUISSON Eric
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert

ABIVEN Christian

@tatis-

Association / Ligue

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

FRANCE LIBERTE T.O.P
POITOU-CHARENTES

ARQUEBUSIERS D'EURRE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

C.S. ANDELYS
NORMANDIE

AN.T.P. PARIS
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.PPN.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. LEVROUSAINE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

SIUS3

Séries
84,0 74,0
85,0 72,0
85,0 72,0
77,0 79,0
82,0 74,0
84,0 71,0
75,0 79,0
80,0 74,0
80,0 73,0
80,0 70,0
79,0 70,0
82,0 67,0
81,0 67,0
80,0 67,0
86,0 61,0

Total
158,0

157,0
157,0
156,0
156,0
155,0
154,0
154,0
153,0
150,0
149,0
149,0
148,0
147,0

147,0
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Place

75

76

76

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Nom / Prénom

VIVIER Frédéric
TRAMONI Patrice
FILIPOV Kalin
BRIGAUD Michaél
LOZE Christian
ESCASSUT Fabien
NOLASCO Savino
GUEGAN Erick
SANTACREU Vincent
STANKOVIC Goran
BAUDRY Yannick
DESHAYES Florian
BATAILLE Fabien
MARSSET Bertrand

HAMELIN Laurent

@tatis-

Association / Ligue

S.T.22-38
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE PROVENCALE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TIR SPORTIF 16
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. LEVROUSAINE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TIR VALLEE DE L'HERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.TM.C.
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T.22-38
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.AM. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

SIUS

Séries
76,0 70,0
76,0 69,0
76,0 69,0
77,0 68,0
87,0 58,0
74,0 70,0
70,0 73,0
84,0 58,0
75,0 62,0
79,0 58,0
81,0 55,0
74,0 60,0
82,0 51,0
70,0 57,0
75,0 49,0

Total
146,0

145,0

145,0

145,0

145,0

144,0

143,0

142,0

137,0

137,0

136,0

134,0

133,0

127,0

124,0
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Place

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

98

100

101

102

103

104

Nom / Prénom

BOURGES Pascal-Pierre
JEUFFROQY Lionel
GOULVENT Philippe
MOUTON Eric
FOURNIER Christophe
BAUDRY André

TRAN DINH Maurice
BUFFARD Frédéric
BINAY Stéphanie
PERRIN Philippe
SOUDEE Bernard
BLACHON Jacky
DAGUIER Stéphane
GAUBERT Clément

OSTERMANN Isabelle

@tatis-

Association / Ligue

C.T.PPN.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

C.T.P.P.N.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.PPN.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. BRIVISTE
LIMOUSIN

S.T. LEVROUSAINE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

UGAP TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

CSABA 123
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. LAXOU
LORRAINE

SIUS3

Séries
53,0 70,0
65,0 57,0
65,0 55,0
66,0 54,0
77,0 42,0
71,0 46,0
73,0 44,0
55,0 60,0
61,0 53,0
61,0 53,0
53,0 59,0
70,0 42,0
70,0 39,0
66,0 42,0
48,0 52,0

Total
123,0

122,0

120,0

120,0

119,0

117,0

117,0

115,0

114,0

114,0

112,0

112,0

109,0

108,0

100,0
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105 PAGERIE Mickaél FRANCE LIBERTE T.0.P 650 350 100,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

106 CODER Aurélien S.T. HYERES 400 58,0 98,0
COTE D'AZUR

107 HAVREZ Jean-Octave AST TREIGNATOISE 39,0 36,0 75,0
AUVERGNE

108 ROUVEYROL Bernard C.S. GARNISON RENNES 0 0 0
BRETAGNE

108 JOVIN Hugues TARC 0 0 0
AUVERGNE

108 SULTAN David C.TM.C. 0 0 0
LANGUEDOG ROUSSILLON

108 CROIZET Frangois TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 0 0 0
AQUITAINE

108 PLAZERD Laurent C.S. BRAGARDS 0 0 0
CHAMPAGNE

108 CHANUT Raymond AT.C.P. ALENCON 0 0 0
NORMANDIE

108 BEHIER Fabrice AT.C.P. ALENCON 0 0 0
NORMANDIE

108 VAUCANSON Hubert S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE 0 0 0
LYONNAIS

108 ARNAL Gilles C.T.. ISLE CREMIEU 0 0 0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

108 BARON Christophe C.T.L ISLE CREMIEU 0 0 0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

108 SABLON Fabrice C.T.I. ISLE CREMIEU 0 0 0

@atis-

DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

-- Fin --

SIUS

SM ‘ PELTOR"



